
	
	

	

	

Contact List for Interviews 

Attorneys 

Tim Hogan, Arizona Center for Law in the Public Interest  

Phone: 602.258.8850 Email: thogan@aclpi.org 

 

Mary R. O’Grady, Osborn Maledon  

Phone: 602.640.9352 Email: mogrady@omlaw.com 

 

Plaintiffs 

Arizona School Boards Association, Dr. Timothy Ogle, Executive Director 

Phone: 602.254.1100 Email: togle@azsba.org  

 

Arizona Education Association, Joe Thomas, President 

Phone: 602.264.1774 Email: joe.thomas@arizonaea.org 

 

Arizona School Administrators, Dr. Mark Joraanstad, Executive Director  

Phone:  602.254.0361 Email: mjoraanstad@azsa.org 

 

Arizona Association of School Business Officials, David Lewis, Executive Director 

Phone: 602.253.5576 Email: dlewis@aasbo.org 

 

Arizona Association of School Business Officials, Chuck Essigs, Director of 
Governmental Relations  

Phone: 602.253.5576 Email: cessigs@aasbo.org 



	
	

	

	

 

 

Elfrida Elementary School District, Judi King, Superintendent  

Phone: 520.642.3428 Email: judi.king@elfridaelem.org 

 

Chino Valley Unified School District, John Scholl, Superintendent 

Phone: 928.636.2458 Email: jscholl@chinovalleyschools.com 

 

Crane Elementary School District, Robert Klee, Superintendent 

Phone: 928.373.3400 Email: bklee@craneschools.org 

 

Glendale Elementary School District, Mike Barragan, Associate Superintendent  

Phone: 623.237.7100 Email: mbarragan@gesd40.org 

 

Kathy Knecht, Private Citizen  

Phone: 623.826.2074 Email: kathysimpsonknecht@gmail.com 

 

Jill Barragan, Private Citizen 

Phone: 602.702.3424 Email:  mike2jillbarragan@hotmail.com	

 

 


